Roll #

230023

230024

230030

230031

230032

230033

230034

230035

230036

230037

Master of Commerce

Name

SHAYAN KHAN

MEHREEN SARFARAZ

JAWAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAMAK ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ZAID

SARDAR WASIF JAVED

NADEEM ASIF

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ADEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD CHAN ZEB

Previous

Father's Name

ALI SHER KHAN

SARFARAZ KHAN

SYED ZAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AAMER

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ASIF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD PERVEZ

AMJAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMRAIZ ABBASI

Annual Examination 2023

Registration No.

16-aust-gc9-1684

16-aust-pc9-525

21-aust-pc9-113

22-aust-pc9-2010

21-aust-pc9-115

22-aust-pc9-2009

21-aust-pc9-121

22-aust-pc9-2008

16-aust-gc9-3252

15-aust-gc9-3589

Result

Re:ICL,PMgt,BM,

445
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377



